
JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

Premium Quality

Glass
Fittings

PRODUCT CATALOGUE 



 
JKV Architectural products are a manufacturing and supplying Premium range of 

architectural hardware, bath accessories, furniture and glass fittings under the 

brand name of JKV. We have provides complete solution to residential and 

commercial structures. JKV is a provider of an exclusive product range that 

includes Mortise Handles, Mortise pin cylinder, Mortise lock body, Cylindrical 

locks, Furniture locks, Pull handles, Door hinges, Clip on hinges, Telescopic 

Channels, Bathroom Accessories, Door Closers, Floor Springs, Glass Patch 

Fittings, Glass sliding system, Glass door locks, Shower Fittings, Shower 

Hinges, Spider Fittings, Shower Sliding System, Stainless steel Railings & 

Balustrades system & Aluminum Railing system. We are committed to 

partnering with its stakeholders for providing end-to-end architectural hardware 

products to the Architects, Builders, Interior Decorators, Corporate Houses, 

Government Contractors, and many others in the domain of residential and 

commercial projects.   

 
 
Vision: 
 
To provide high quality design and services to our clients with honesty and 
integrity. 
 
 
Mission: 
 
 We aim to continue to build long-term relationships with our customers by 

providing exceptional customer services, quality products and advice by 

pursuing business through innovation and advanced technology. 

Company Overview 



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

PATCH FITTINGS (S.S. 304 GRADE) 

01

Top Patch

Bottom Patch

Over Panel Side Panel 
Patch with Pivot (Big "L")

Patch Connector
For Single Glass

Patch Connector
For Double Glass

Over Panel Side Panel
Patch (Small "L")

Over Panel Patch with
Pivot & Wall

Bottom Patch Lock

Top Patch Pivot

770=00

770=00

1475=00

350=00

650=00

1050=00

1150=00

1650=00

190=00

JPF-101

JPF-102

JPF-103

JPF-104

JPF-105

JPF-106

JPF-107

JPF-108

JPF-109

870=00

870=00

1575=00

450=00

750=00

1150=00

1250=00

1780=00

200=00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Set

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

FLOOR SPRING (S.S.304 GRADE)

10

11

12

13

Floor Spring

Weight Capacity 

80kg.

Floor Spring

Weight Capacity 

90 to 100 kg.

Floor Spring

Weight Capacity 

120 Kg.

Floor Spring

Weight Capacity 

150 Kg.

JFS-80

JFS-100

JFS-120

80 Kg.

(Combo Set)

Top / Bottom

& Pivot

100 Kg.

(Combo Set)

Top / Bottom

& Pivot

120 Kg.

(Combo Set)

Top / Bottom

& Pivot

150 Kg.

(Combo Set)

Top / Bottom

& Pivot

4990/- 5225/-

5890/- 6290/-

6590/- 6990/-

9250/- 9750/-

02

JFS-150



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

GLASS SLIDING DOOR FITTINGS

Glass Sliding Door Roller Set
(80 Kg.)

2150=00

2770=00
Glass Sliding Door Roller Set
(100 Kg.)

JGSR-80

JGSR-100

03

Door Stopper JDS-10

S.S. 304 
GRADE

S.S. 202 
GRADE

320=00

220=00

1400=00

1275=00

2250=00

2870=00

Glass Door Lock
(Glass to Glass)
One Side Knob 
One Size Key

Glass Door Lock
(Wall to Glass)
One Side Knob 
One Size Key

JGL-14

JGL-15

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

80 Kg. 

(Set)

100 Kg. 

(Set)

-

-

-

-

395=00

295=00

GLASS DOOR LOCKS 

-

-

JGL-12

JGL-13

Turn Knob Lock
(Wall to Glass)

Turn Knob Lock
(Glass to Glass)

1250=00

1375=00

1360=00

1485=00



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

SLIDING TRACK (ALUMINIUM ANODIZE)

04

Single Track

Double Track

JAGST-01

JAGST-02

JAGST-03

SLIDING DOOR HANDLES (S.S.304 GRADE)

24

25

26

27

28

Glass Sliding 
Door Handle
(Rectangle)

Glass Sliding 
Door Handle
(Rectangle)

Glass Sliding 
Door Handle
(Square)

Glass Sliding 
Door Handle
(Round)

Glass Sliding 
Door Handle
(Round)

JSDH-01

JSDH-02

JSDH-03

JSDH-04

JSDH-05

1050=00

1100=00

1050=00

895=00

750=00

1150=00

1195=00

1150=00

945=00

850=00

One Fix + One Sliding

Available in
6/8/12/16

Feet

Available in
6/8/12/16

Feet

Available in
6/8/12/16

Feet

325/- Ft.

575/- Ft.

400/- Ft.

Ø50 mm

Ø40 mm

21

22

23

-

-

-

-

-

-



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

SHOWER GLASS FITTINGS (S.S.304 GRADE)

Shower Header (Brass)
(Pipe to Wall Connector)

05

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Adjustable 
Clamp for  
Two Way Connecting Pipe
(Brass)

Support Clamp for
Three Way Connecting 
Pipe (Brass)

Round Track for 
Shower Fitting

Wall to Track
Connector for Rectangle 
Track

Track to Track Connector 
O 

90 Glass to Rack end. 
Connector

Rectangle Track

JSGH-10

JSGH-11

JSGH-12

JSGH-13

JSGH-14

JSGT-15

JSGT-16

JSGT-17

JSGT-18

JSGT-19

ø19mm

ø19mm

ø19mm

ø19mm

ø19mm

ø19mm
Per Feet

10x30mm

10x30mm

10x30mm

10x30mm
Per Feet

325=00

420=00

450=00

550=00

540=00

400=00

470=00

570=00

750=00

450=00

355=00

450=00

480=00

580=00

570=00

500=00

510=00

610=00

850=00

550=00

Shower Header (Brass)
(Pipe to Glass Connector)
Support Clamp

Shower Header (Brass)
(Pipe to Glass Connector)
end Clamp 

Track to Glass
Connector for Rectangle 
Track 



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

SHOWER GLASS FITTINGS (S.S.304 GRADE)

06

39

40

41

42

43

Shower Door Knob

Shower Door Knob

Shower Door Knob

Shower Glass Door Handle

Shower Glass Door Handle

JSDK-10

JSDK-11

JSDK-12

JSGH-01

JSGH-02

-

-

-

ø19mm

150 x 400

ø19mm

150 x 450

ø19mm

200 x 400

ø19mm

200 x 450

ø22mm

150 x 400

ø22mm

150 x 450

ø22mm

200 x 400

ø22mm

200 x 450

    20mm
150 x 400

    20mm
150 x 450

    20mm
200 x 400

    20mm
200 x 450

475=00

475=00

495=00

1130=00

1160=00

1160=00

1175=00

1260=00

1310=00

1310=00

1340=00

1445=00

1485=00

1485=00

1525=00

510=00

510=00

530=00

1230=00

1260=00

1260=00

1275=00

1360=00

1410=00

1410=00

1440=00

1545=00

1585=00

1585=00

1625=00



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

SHOWER GLASS FITTINGS (S.S.304 GRADE)

Shower Sliding Set

07

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Support for
Rectangle Track

Side Bracket for
Rectangle Track

Door Stopper for
Rectangle Track

Floor Guide for One
Fix and One Sliding Door

Megnatic Seal 
90/135/180 Degree
8/10/12 mm

JSS-01

JDR-02

JDR-03

JDR-04

JSB-05

JDS-06

JFG-07

JSP-08

JMS-09

Clamp for Fixing
Rectangle Track to Glass

PVC Sealing Prole 
(H/D/F/Y-8/10/12mm

Door Roller For Rectangle
Sliding Track

(Set) 7250=00

1850=00

740=00

650=00

590=00

690=00

950=00

190=00

1050=00

7950=00

2110=00

800=00

750=00

690=00

790=00

1050=00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2.2 Mtr.

2.2 Mtr.



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

GLASS CONNECTORS (S.S.304 GRADE)

08

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Fixed Floor Mounting
(Double & Single Hole)

Wall to Glass 
OConnector 90

Glass to Glass 
OConnector 90

Glass to Glass 
O

Connector 135

Glass to Glass 
O

Connector 180

Fixed Floor Mounting
(Double Hole)

Wall to Glass 
OConnector 90

Glass to Glass
O

Connector 90

Glass to Glass
OConnector 135

Glass to Glass
O

Connector 180

Glass to Glass Connector 
O

Three Way 90

JGC-10

JGC-11

JGC-12

JGC-13

JGC-14

JGC-15

JGC-16

JGC-17

JGC-18

JGC-19

JGC-20

Casting

Casting

Casting

Casting

Casting

2.5 mm
Sheet

(202 Grade)

2.5 mm
Sheet

(202 Grade)

2.5 mm
Sheet

(202 Grade)

310=00

450=00

490=00

480=00

480=00

160=00

170=00

210=00

220=00

210=00

270=00

340=00

490=00

520=00

510=00

510=00

180=00

190=00

230=00

240=00

230=00

290=00

2.5 mm
Sheet

(202 Grade)

2.5 mm
Sheet

(202 Grade)

2.5 mm
Sheet

(202 Grade)



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

GLASS CONNECTORS (S.S.304 GRADE)

09

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Wall to Glass 
OConnector 90

Glass to Glass
O

Connector 90

Glass to Glass
O

Connector 135

Glass to Glass
OConnector 180

Glass to Glass Connector
O

Three Way 90

Fix Bracket
O

Wall to Glass 90

Square Glass 
Center Button

Glass Center

JGC-21

JGC-22

JGC-23

JGC-24

JGC-25

JGC-26

JGC-27

JGCB-28

JGC-29

3 mm
Sheet Metal

3 mm
Sheet Metal

3 mm
Sheet Metal

3 mm
Sheet Metal

3 mm
Sheet Metal

3 mm
Sheet Metal

50 mm 
x 

50mm

16 mm

25 mm

180=00

230=00

250=00

250=00

245=00

380=00

920=00

75=00

480=00

195=00

260=00

280=00

280=00

275=00

410=00

980=00

85=00

520=00

Fixed Floor Mounting
(Double & Single Hole)



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

SHOWER HINGES (S.S.304 GRADE)

FIX HINGES

O
Wall to Glass 90

Wall to Glass One Side

OGlass to Glass 90

OGlass to Glass 135

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

1390=00

1700=00

1700=00

2800=00

2900=00

2800=00

5400=00

1550=00

1800=00

1800=00

2900=00

3000=00

2900=00

5500=00

80

81

Fin Plate

Splice Plate

JFP-01

JSP-02

200 mm

300 mm

400 mm

250 mm

300 mm

350 mm

5004=00

6660=00

8694=00

6690=00

7692=00

8712=00

5350=00

6960=00

8994=00

6990=00

8042=00

9112=00

FIN PLATE & SPLICE PLATE FITTINGS (S.S.304 GRADE)

JSH-01

JSH-02

JSH-03

JSH-04

JSH-05

JSH-06

JSH-07

O
Glass to Glass 180

Three Way 
Glass to Glass Hinges

10

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

SPIDER FITTINGS (S.S.316 GRADE)

11

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Four Way Fin Type Spider
Without Routel

Two Way Fin Type Spider
Without Routel

Four Way Point Type Spider
Without Routel

Three Way Point Type Spider
Without Routel

Two Way Point Type Spider
O90  Without Routel

Two Way Point Type Spider
O

180  Without Routel

One Way Point Type Spider
Without Routel

Two Way Fin Type Spider
O

90  Without Routel

One Way Fin Type Spider
O

Left Side 45  
Without Routel

One Way Fin Type Spider
O

Left Side 45  
Without Routel

One Way Fin Type Spider
O

90  Without Routel

O
Four Way Spider 90  
Without Routel

Two Way Spider
Without Routel

One Way Spider
Without Routel

JSF-01

JSF-02

JSF-03

JSF-04

JSF-05

JSF-06

JSF-07

JSF-08

JSF-09

JSF-10

JSF-11

JSF-12

JSF-13

JSF-14

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

200 mm

4990=00

3390=00

4050=00

3582=00

2346=00

1938=00

1398=00

3618=00

3738=00

3738=00

3234=00

5370=00

2262=00

1458=00

5290=00

3690=00

4350=00

3882=00

2646=00

2238=00

1698=00

3918=00

4038=00

4038=00

3534=00

5770=00

2562=00

1758=00



Sr. No. Description Code Product Size

103

104

105

106

107

O
Wall to Glass 90  

Rod to Glass 

Wall to Rod 

Rod to Glass

Wall to Rod

JCF-10

JCF-11

JCF-12

JCF-13

JCF-14

Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

1270=00

1030=00

830=00

1420=00

455=00

1370=00

1130=00

930=00

1520=00

550=00

12

Sr. No. Description Code Product Size
Price Per Piece

Satin Glossy

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

ROUTEL FITTINGS (S.S.304 GRADE)

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Articulated Routel

Articulated Routel

Fix Head Routel Flat

Fix Head Routel Degree

Countersunk Routel

Fix Head Routel

Point Type Spider Fitting 
Bolt

JSRF-10

JSRF-11

JSRF-12

JSRF-13

JSRF-14

JSRF-15

JSRF-16

60 mm

45 mm

50 mm

50 mm

C.S.K. Bolt

32 mm

-

1062=00

942=00

834=00

834=00

630=00

504=00

870=00

1112=00

992=00

884=00

884=00

680=00

554=00

920=00

CANOPY FITTINGS (S.S.304 GRADE)

-

-

-

-

-



Code Product

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

PULL HANDLE FOR GLASS & WOODEN DOOR (S.S.304/202 GRADE)

13

Sr. No.

108

109

111

112

JPH-10

JPH-11

JPH-12

JPH-13

JPH-14

Size
Price Per Set-304

Satin Combi

ø22x200mm

ø22x250mm

ø22x300mm

ø22x200mm

ø22x250mm

ø22x300mm

ø22x350mm

ø22x400mm

ø22x450mm

ø25x300mm

ø25x350mm

ø25x400mm

ø25x450mm

ø25x500mm

ø25x550mm

ø25x600mm

ø32x300mm

ø32x350mm

ø32x400mm

ø32x450mm

ø32x500mm

ø32x550mm

ø32x600mm

ø32x900mm

ø32x1200mm

ø32x2400mm

ø19x200mm

ø19x250mm

ø19x300mm

ø22x200mm

ø22x250mm

ø22x300mm

170x170mm

50 mm

1230=00

1348=00

1470=00

1280=00

1398=00

1510=00

898=00

993=00

1082=00

1172=00

1261=00

1360=00

1197=00

1326=00

1423=00

1573=00

1695=00

1820=00

1979=00

1993=00

2193=00

2413=00

2638=00

2872=00

3098=00

3332=00

4822=00

6750=00

10884=00

1575=00

825=00

930=00

1047=00

1145=00

1231=00

1326=00

1423=00

1259=00

1388=00

1464=00

1643=00

1763=00

1898=00

2055=00

2062=00

2282=00

2505=00

2733=00

2978=00

3213=00

3455=00

5014=00

7040=00

11319=00

1712=00

1025=00

Price Per Set-202

Satin Combi

980=00

1080=00

1250=00

690=00

750=00

810=00

870=00

930=00

990=00

980=00

1080=00

1180=00

1280=00

1380=00

1480=00

1580=00

1480=00

1590=00

1695=00

1810=00

1950=00

2050=00

2150=00

2850=00

3650=00

9200=00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1030=00

1180=00

1330=00

750=00

850=00

910=00

970=00

1030=00

1090=00

1080=00

1180=00

1280=00

1380=00

1480=00

1580=00

1680=00

1580=00

1690=00

1795=00

1910=00

2050=00

2150=00

2250=00

2950=00

3750=00

9300=00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Code Product

110

625=00 per pc.

682=00 per pc.

739=00 per pc.

960=00 per pc.

1060=00 per pc.

1160=00 per pc.

667=00 per pc.

730=00 per pc.

793=00 per pc.

1000=00 per pc.

1100=00 per pc.

1200=00 per pc.



Sr. No. Code Product Size
Price Per Set-304

Satin Combi

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

PULL HANDLE FOR GLASS & WOODEN DOOR (S.S.304/202 GRADE)

14

JPH-15

JPH-16

JPH-17

JPH-18

JPH-19

ø19X150mm

ø19X200mm

ø19X250mm

ø19X300mm

ø22X200mm

ø22X250mm

ø22X300mm

ø22X350mm

ø22X400mm

ø22X450mm

ø25X300mm

ø25X350mm

ø25X400mm

ø25X450mm

ø25X500mm

ø25X550mm

ø25X600mm

ø32X300mm

ø32X350mm

ø32X400mm

ø32X450mm

ø32X500mm

ø32X550mm

ø32X600mm

ø32X900mm

ø32X1200mm

ø32X2400mm

ø22x200mm

ø22x250mm

ø22x300mm

ø22x200mm

ø22x250mm

ø22x300mm

ø19x200mm

ø19x250mm

ø19x300mm

20x200mm
20x250mm
20x300mm
25x300mm
25x350mm
25x400mm
25x450mm
25x500mm
25x550mm
25x600mm

685=00

718=00

779=00

844=00

808=00

915=00

998=00

1085=00

1172=00

1256=00

1139=00

1265=00

1389=00

1514=00

1640=00

1765=00

1908=00

1867=00

2077=00

2292=00

2512=00

2736=00

2966=00

3187=00

4567=00

6240=00

10684=00

1184=00

1287=00

1370=00

1179=00

1279=00

1349=00

1184=00
1281=00
1379=00
1614=00
1746=00
1872=00
2005=00
2140=00
2270=00
2533=00

726=00

749=00

825=00

869=00

853=00

962=00

1047=00

1139=00

1224=00

1313=00

1197=00

1328=00

1449=00

1576=00

1702=00

1838=00

1982=00

1977=00

2187=00

2402=00

2622=00

2852=00

3083=00

3317=00

4853=00

6582=00

11119=00

1242=00

1345=00

1432=00

1235=00

1324=00

1423=00

1395=00

1475=00

1560=00

1264=00
1368=00
1474=00
1727=00
1870=00
2006=00
2149=00
2294=00
2436=00
2719=00

Price Per Set-202

Satin Combi

530=00

580=00

630=00

680=00

650=00

700=00

750=00

800=00

850=00

900=00

930=00

1030=00

1130=00

1230=00

1330=00

1430=00

1530=00

1450=00

1560=00

1675=00

1780=00

1920=00

2020=00

2120=00

2820=00

3620=00

9170=00

960=00

1060=00

1160=00

960=00

1060=00

1160=00

1050=00
1150=00
1250=00
1480=00
1610=00
1740=00
1870=00
2010=00
2140=00
2400=00

630=00

680=00

730=00

780=00

750=00

800=00

850=00

900=00

950=00

1000=00

1030=00

1130=00

1230=00

1330=00

1430=00

1530=00

1630=00

1550=00

1660=00

1775=00

1880=00

2020=00

2120=00

2220=00

2920=00

3720=00

9270=00

1060=00

1160=00

1260=00

1060=00

1160=00

1260=00

1150=00
1250=00
1350=00
1580=00
1710=00
1840=00
1970=00
2110=00
2240=00
2500=00

113

114

115

116

117

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



Sr. No. Code Product Size
Price Per Set-304

Satin Combi

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

PULL HANDLE FOR GLASS & WOODEN DOOR (S.S.304/202 GRADE)

15

JPH-20

JPH-21

JPH-22

JPH-23

JPH-24

ø22x200mm

ø22x250mm

ø22x300mm

ø22x200mm

ø22x250mm

ø22x300mm

ø25x300mm

ø25x350mm

ø25x400mm

ø25x450mm

ø25x500mm

ø25x550mm

ø25x600mm

15/30x300mm

15/30x350mm

15/30x400mm

15/30x450mm

15/30x500mm

15/30x550mm

15/30x600mm

1184=00

1306=00

1411=00

1133=00

1223=00

1312=00

1424=00

1537=00

1650=00

1760=00

1875=00

1990=00

2105=00

1285=00

1380=00

1490=00

1730=00

1870=00

2000=00

2140=00

2280=00

2420=00

2670=00

1285=00

1380=00

1490=00

1730=00

1870=00

2000=00

2140=00

2280=00

2420=00

2670=00

1548=00

1660=00

1775=00

1891=00

2010=00

2122=00

2235=00

1265=00

1394=00

1507=00

1208=00

1305=00

1400=00

1504=00

1615=00

1730=00

1840=00

1955=00

2070=00

2190=00

1320=00

1475=00

1585=00

1848=00

1910=00

2155=00

2310=00

2460=00

2610=00

2890=00

1320=00

1475=00

1585=00

1848=00

1910=00

2155=00

2310=00

2460=00

2610=00

2890=00

1603=00

1720=00

1837=00

1945=00

2077=00

2190=00

2305=00

Price Per Set-202

Satin Combi

-

-

-

890=00

960=00

1070=00

1150=00

1350=00

1450=00

1560=00

1675=00

1790=00

1910=00

1195=00

1295=00

1410=00

1650=00

1790=00

1920=00

2060=00

2205=00

2340=00

2590=00

1205=00

1300=00

1410=00

1650=00

1790=00

1920=00

2060=00

2200=00

2340=00

2590=00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

990=00

1060=00

1170=00

1250=00

1450=00

1550=00

1660=00

1775=00

1890=00

2010=00

1240=00

1395=00

1510=00

1750=00

1830=00

2020=00

2160=00

2305=00

2440=00

2690=00

1240=00

1400=00

1510=00

1750=00

1830=00

2020=00

2160=00

2300=00

2440=00

2690=00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

118

119

120

121

122

20x200mm

20x250mm

20x300mm

25x300mm

25x350mm

25x400mm

25x450mm

25x500mm

25x550mm

25x600mm

20x200mm

20x250mm

20x300mm

25x300mm

25x350mm

25x400mm

25x450mm

25x500mm

25x550mm

25x600mm

-

-

-



JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

GLASS DOOR HANDLE WITH LOCK (S.S.304 GRADE)

Code Product Size
Price Per Set-304

Satin 

JPH-01 12800=00

16

Sr. No.

123

Description

Pull Handle with Lock

(Hole to Hole Center 1125mm)
ø38x1500mm

Sr. No. Description Code Product Price Per Piece

45-50kg Door Capacity
(Special use for aluminum &
light weight door)

65-70kg Door Capacity

90kg Door Capacity
(Square)

90kg Door Capacity
(With Pelmet arm) 

90kg Door Capacity
(Concealed)

JDC-50

JDC-70

JDC-90-SQ

JDC-90-PA

JDC-90C

990=00

1080=00

1365=00

1695=00

2730=00

124

125

126

127

128

DOOR CLOSER



+91 97275 07062+91 99093 57734

ARCHITECTURAL 
PRODUCTS

JKV
Touch with Tomorrow

R

Mfg. & Importer :  All type of Hardware Products
(Bath Accessories, Glass and Furniture Fittings)

(Stainless Steel 202/304/316/Brass and Zink)

Rajkot-360004. (Gujarat) INDIA
jkvhardware@gmail.com | Website : www.jkvhardware.com

(2
0
2
2
)


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19

